长沙市开福区人民法院选调工作人员笔试成绩和入围面试名单
	考  号
	报考岗位
	专业成绩
	写作成绩
	总成绩
	是否入围面试
	备注

	13
	审判调研人员
	77.40 
	76.50 
	76.77 
	是
	

	07
	审判调研人员
	74.40 
	77.50 
	76.57 
	是
	

	08
	审判调研人员
	77.40 
	74.00 
	75.02 
	
	

	12
	审判调研人员
	77.60 
	72.00 
	73.68 
	
	

	06
	审判调研人员
	69.20 
	74.00 
	72.56 
	
	

	01
	审判调研人员
	73.60 
	71.50 
	72.13 
	
	

	10
	审判调研人员
	63.80 
	71.50 
	69.19 
	
	

	15
	审判调研人员
	83.60 
	63.00 
	69.18 
	
	

	09
	审判调研人员
	66.80 
	70.00 
	69.04 
	
	

	23
	审判调研人员
	71.40 
	66.00 
	67.62 
	
	

	14
	审判调研人员
	64.80 
	66.50 
	65.99 
	
	

	04
	审判调研人员
	69.20 
	63.00 
	64.86 
	
	

	24
	审判调研人员
	72.00 
	60.50 
	63.95 
	
	

	21
	审判调研人员
	56.00 
	62.00 
	60.20 
	
	

	02
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	03
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	05
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	11
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	16
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	17
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	18
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	19
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	20
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	

	22
	审判调研人员
	缺考
	缺考
	缺考
	
	





